List of Organizations receiving Grant-in-Aid under Atal New India Challenge Program

Sl. No.

Name of the Grantee body

Type of
the Grantee body

Type of Grant

Amount Disbursed
during
FY 2020-21
INR

Purpose

10

12

13

15

16

Agringenium Innovations Private Limited

Meladath Auto Components Private Limited

Bioprime Agrisolutions Pvt Ltd

Barrix Agro Sciences Pvt Ltd

Small Spark Concepts Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Regeno Ventures Pvt Ltd

RF Wave Technologies Pvt Ltd

Wide Need

Ingo Electric

Foundation For Environmental Monitoring

Sirab Technologies Transportation Private Limited

Tycheejuno Speciality Tyres Private Limited

Pixy Electric Cars Pvt Ltd

Shellios Technolabs Pvt Ltd

Pristech Technologies

Rut3

Vyoda Private Limited

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

29,17,500

28,56,000

27,67,500

27,40,500

27,70,200

23,28,000

24,02,100

20,40,000

27,30,000

27,55,200

20,70,000

29,50,500

19,65,000

23,44,800

26,66,400

18,21,000

27,45,000

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

ANIC

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation




Sl. No.

Name of the Grantee body

Type of
the Grantee body

Type of Grant

Amount Disbursed
during
FY 2020-21
INR

Purpose

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Recity Network Private Limited

Grus Ecosciences

Intello Labs Private Limited

Trithi Robotics Pvt Ltd

Sharon Agrotech

Suyoga Software Solutions Pvt Ltd

Padmasri Oil Filters, Mumbai

Nopo Nanotechnologies India Private Limited

Tejas Translational Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Renaissance technology Pvt. Ltd.

Matisoft Cyber Security Labs

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Start-up

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

Recurring

13,50,000

17,46,600

24,24,000

20,73,600

30,00,000

13,53,600

21,00,000

21,00,000

19,50,000

17,40,000

9,00,000

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation

Atal New India Challenge (ANIC)
Grant-in-Aid (1st tranche) for
ANIC winner start-up to help commercialize their
innovation




